
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2020 0:00:00
Конец периода: 02.06.2020 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 3 251,26 3 000 1 292,58

0068 - Slava Kiev / Слава Киев 3 251,26 3 000 1 292,58
01.01.2020 0:00:00 1 041,32
09.01.2020 6:29:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000420 от 09.01.2020 6:29:35 205,78 1 247,1
18.01.2020 6:37:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001219 от 18.01.2020 6:37:13 398,17 1 645,27
29.01.2020 6:47:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002155 от 29.01.2020 6:47:46 110,52 1 755,79
04.02.2020 23:55:46 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000070814 от 04.02.2020 23:55:46 1 000 755,79
18.02.2020 6:17:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003638 от 18.02.2020 6:17:25 150,29 906,08
04.03.2020 6:23:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005694 от 04.03.2020 6:23:56 164,34 1 070,42
11.03.2020 6:40:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006318 от 11.03.2020 6:40:11 425,23 1 495,65
14.03.2020 8:34:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006539 от 14.03.2020 8:34:46 210,85 1 706,5
24.03.2020 7:58:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007104 от 24.03.2020 7:58:24 205,39 1 911,89
28.03.2020 7:08:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007277 от 28.03.2020 7:08:29 361,2 2 273,09
02.04.2020 7:19:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007567 от 02.04.2020 7:19:06 156 2 429,09
14.04.2020 23:40:06 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000075173 от 14.04.2020 23:40:06 2 000 429,09
25.04.2020 7:48:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008866 от 25.04.2020 7:48:56 204,86 633,95
06.05.2020 7:17:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009689 от 06.05.2020 7:17:51 169,13 803,08
13.05.2020 11:46:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010313 от 13.05.2020 11:46:35 196,76 999,84
26.05.2020 6:11:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011302 от 26.05.2020 6:11:35 188,94 1 188,78
28.05.2020 10:28:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011413 от 28.05.2020 10:28:19 103,8 1 292,58
02.06.2020 0:00:00 1 292,58

Итого 3 251,26 3 000 1 292,58


